Pushing Performance

HARTING

Product Change Notification

PCN

Business Unit:
Product Range:

Title:

HARTING Electronics

Board Connectors / DIN Power

DIN Power Plating Optimization

Details of the Product Changes

PCN/23/003/C+N-US

Date: 02/09/2023

1. Concerned Part Numbers

09060316921
09060316923
09061166951
09061236935
09061286902
09061316922
09061316922600
09061316922800
09061316922840
09061316924
09061316955
09061316962
09061316962600
09061326901
09061326901222
09061326921
09061326931

09061326931222
09061326946
09061326948
09061326973
09061326996
09061327901
09061327931
09061486901

09061486901222

09061486901520

09061486901800

09061486901840

09061486901903
09061486912
09061486921
09061486925

09061486925222

09061486934
09061486946
09061486951
09061486973
09061486996
09061486997
09061486998
09061486999
09061487901
09061487901360
09063316924
09063316954
09063326931
09063327901
09063486901
09063486901222
09063486951

09063486951900
09063486978
09061186931
09061207956
09061326949
09061436901
09061486911
09061486913
09061486949
09060006481

09060006481310
09060006482

09060006482310
09060006484
09060008481
09060008482
09060008484

2. Description of Changes/News

The plating of the contact in the mating area is updated from Au over PdNi over Ni to Au over

NiP over Ni.

3. Impact on Product Specification

The product specification stays unchanged. The connectors reach the same technical

performance as the actual versions: PL 2 according to IEC 60603-2.

In case of questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact our technical support.

Technical Support E-mail: TechSupportUS@HARTING.com

Technical Support Phone Number: 866-278-0306 (Select option 3 for technical support)
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4. Scheduled Date of Implementation

11/01/2023

5. Identification of Change

New revision level
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Technical Support E-mail: TechSupportUS@HARTING.com
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